0 Room

Fly Fishing Series
Beginner Angler Offerings
4 Fly Fishing 101 - Casting, Rigging & More
9 Trout Unlimited - Who we are and What we do
4 Casting basics, equipment, rigging
9 Basic entomology, fly selection
9 Reading water, presentation, landing a fish
9 Basic fly tying
9 Where to start fly fishing in WNY
4 Fly Fishing 101 - Casting, Rigging & More

9 Frugal Fly Fishing
Experienced Angler Offerings

10 Fly Fishing the Niagara
10 Fly Fishing the Great Lakes Tribs for Bass

1 Fly Fishing for Steelhead and Lake-run Brown Trout

10 Entomology and presentation for trout

10 Fly Fishing Brown Trout on Lake Ontario's south shore Tribs

10 Brook trout fishing in Allegany State Park
10 Fly Tying for the Experienced Angler
2 Warm Water Fly Fishing - Bass, Musky, Pike

10 Fly Fishing Targeting Trophy Trout in WNY Streams

10 Spring steelhead on the fly

Day

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Time

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Instructor

Adam Slavinski
Chuck Godfrey
Adam Slavinski
Rick Widman
Gary Bacon
Tyler Straight
Scott Feltrinelli
Adam Slavinski
Ron Ziarnowski,
Mark Thill

Brandon Seifert
Nate Carr

Rick Kustich
Brandon Seifert

Scott Feltrinelli
Chuck Godfrey
Elvy Foster
Rick Kustich
Nick Sagnibene
Adam Slavinski

Target

g = N = Yy =

N N NN

N NN NNN






	Sheet1

