o Room	Fly Fishing Series	Day	Time	Instructor	Target
	Beginner Angler Offerings				
4	Fly Fishing 101 - Casting, Rigging & More	Friday	3:00 PM	Adam Slavinski	1
g	Trout Unlimited - Who we are and What we do	Friday	7:00 PM	Chuck Godfrey	1
4	Casting basics, equipment, rigging	Saturday	9:30 AM	Adam Slavinski	1
g	Basic entomology, fly selection	Saturday	12:00 PM	Rick Widman	1
g	Reading water, presentation, landing a fish	Saturday	2:00 PM	Gary Bacon	1
g	Basic fly tying	Saturday	4:00 PM	Tyler Straight	1
g	Where to start fly fishing in WNY	Saturday	6:00 PM	Scott Feltrinelli	1
4	Fly Fishing 101 - Casting, Rigging & More	Sunday	10:00 AM	Adam Slavinski	1
				Ron Ziarnowski,	
Ç	Frugal Fly Fishing	Sunday	12:00 PM	Mark Thill	1
	Experienced Angler Offerings				
10) Fly Fishing the Niagara	Friday	5:00 PM	Brandon Seifert	2
10) Fly Fishing the Great Lakes Tribs for Bass	Saturday	10:00 AM	Nate Carr	2
1	Fly Fishing for Steelhead and Lake-run Brown Trout	Saturday	12:00 PM	Rick Kustich	2
10	Entomology and presentation for trout	Saturday	2:00 PM	Brandon Seifert	2
10	Fly Fishing Brown Trout on Lake Ontario's south shore Tribs	Saturday	4:00 PM	Scott Feltrinelli	2
10) Brook trout fishing in Allegany State Park	Saturday	6:00 PM	Chuck Godfrey	2
10) Fly Tying for the Experienced Angler	Sunday	10:00 AM	Elvy Foster	2
2	2 Warm Water Fly Fishing - Bass, Musky, Pike	Sunday	12:00 PM	Rick Kustich	2
10	Fly Fishing Targeting Trophy Trout in WNY Streams	Sunday	12:00 PM	Nick Sagnibene	2
10) Spring steelhead on the fly	Sunday	2:00 PM	Adam Slavinski	2